
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200108230003
61291

08/23/2001
11:15:29

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

200209260004
64630

09/26/2002
12:48:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200206170002
84570

200305200003
12720

05/20/2003
10:40:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200210230005
21920

200308220005
58560

08/22/2003
12:17:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200303030001
25230

200308220005
58550

08/22/2003
12:17:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200304110002
22000

200308220005
58570

08/22/2003
12:17:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200303030001
25220

200308250005
64440

08/25/2003
01:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200303260001
80460

200309230006
39810

09/23/2003
10:48:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200210230005
21910

200309230006
39860

09/23/2003
10:48:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200210230005
21910

200310070006
73600

10/07/2003
10:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200304110002
21980

200310150006
91460

10/15/2003
01:00:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200304110002
22010

200311180007
59910

11/18/2003
02:39:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200212200006
38160

200312160008
08450

12/16/2003
10:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200308080005
19580

200401020000
02950

01/02/2004
01:35:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200308080005
19570

200401070000
11750

01/07/2004
11:40:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200309080006
00780



200401140000
25390

01/14/2004
10:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200309080006
00790

200402120000
73270

02/12/2004
11:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200308080005
19590

200403100001
22890

03/10/2004
11:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200307150004
47210

200405170002
59550

05/17/2004
11:35:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200402090000
64930

200405210002
68760

05/21/2004
08:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200312290008
26030

200405210002
68750

05/21/2004
08:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200312290008
26050

200406110003
17900

06/11/2004
01:35:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200401210000
36120

200406180003
30880

06/18/2004
08:56:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200312290008
26020

200406300003
60890

06/30/2004
01:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200312290008
26010

200407220004
06690

07/22/2004
09:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200403090001
19700

200407220004
06720

07/22/2004
09:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200403090001
19710

200407220004
06730

07/22/2004
09:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200403090001
19720

200408020004
27600

08/02/2004
01:19:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200405070002
41790

200408040004
36580

08/04/2004
02:56:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200405070002
41800

200409080005
00060

09/08/2004
10:20:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200406040002
99660


