Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200108230003 61291	08/23/2001 11:15:29	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC						Description
200209260004 64630	09/26/2002 12:48:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200206170002 84570	
200305200003 2720	05/20/2003 10:40:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200210230005 21920	
200308220005 58560	08/22/2003 12:17:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200303030001 25230	
200308220005 58550	08/22/2003 12:17:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200304110002 22000	
200308220005 58570	08/22/2003 12:17:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200303030001 25220	
200308250005 64440	08/25/2003 01:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200303260001 80460	
200309230006 39810	09/23/2003 10:48:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200210230005 21910	
200309230006 39860	09/23/2003 10:48:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200210230005 21910	
200310070006 73600	10/07/2003 10:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200304110002 21980	
200310150006 91460	10/15/2003 01:00:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200304110002 22010	
200311180007 59910	11/18/2003 02:39:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200212200006 38160	
200312160008 08450	12/16/2003 10:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200308080005 19580	
200401020000 02950	01/02/2004 01:35:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200308080005 19570	
200401070000 1750	01/07/2004 11:40:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200309080006 00780	

	1		1	_		_	_		
200401140000 25390	01/14/2004 10:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200309080006 00790	
200402120000 73270	02/12/2004 11:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200308080005 19590	
200403100001 22890	03/10/2004 11:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE			200307150004 47210	
200405170002 59550	05/17/2004 11:35:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200402090000 64930	
200405210002 68760	05/21/2004 08:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200312290008 26030	
200405210002 68750	05/21/2004 08:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200312290008 26050	
200406110003 17900	06/11/2004 01:35:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200401210000 36120	
200406180003 30880	06/18/2004 08:56:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200312290008 26020	
200406300003 60890	06/30/2004 01:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200312290008 26010	
200407220004 06690	07/22/2004 09:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE			200403090001 19700	
200407220004 06720	07/22/2004 09:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE			200403090001 19710	
200407220004 06730	07/22/2004 09:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE			200403090001 19720	
200408020004 27600	08/02/2004 01:19:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200405070002 41790	
200408040004 36580	08/04/2004 02:56:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200405070002 41800	
200409080005 00060	09/08/2004 10:20:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200406040002 99660	